Conveyance 6500.00 6500.00

Other Allowance 9880.00 9880.00

Mobile and Internet Allowance 3500.00 3500.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT

Professional Tax 208.00

Provident fund 3120.00

GROSS EARNINGS 65380.00 GROSS DEDUCTION 3328.00

NET PAY : 62052.00

NET TRANSFER : 62052.00

IN WORDS : Rs. Sixty Two Thousand and Fifty Two Only

This is computer generated payslip and needs no signature